

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).1300/2019

ALL INDIA MUSLIM PERSONAL LAW BOARD & ANR.	Petitioner(s)
VERSUS	
UNION OF INDIA	Respondent(s)
(FOR ADMISSION)	

Date : 13-11-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s)	Dr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr.Adv. Mr. M. R. Shamshad, AOR Mr. Aditya Samaddar, Adv. Ms. Sarah Haque, Adv. Mr. Arijit Sarkar, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	Mr. Debasis Misra, AOR Mr. Jagdev, Adv. Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv. Mr. R.C. Paul Kanakraj, Adv. Dr. Sanatan Ray Choudhari, Adv. Ms. Nanita Sharma, Adv. Mr. Vishaal S. Jogdand, Adv. Mr. Binay Kumar Jha, Adv. Mr. Suhas Kadam, Adv. Ms. Alpana Sharma, Adv. Mr. Manav, Adv. Mr. R. Sharath, Adv. Mr. M.S. Vinayak, Adv. Mr. Choudhari Samsuddin Khan, Adv. Ms. Meera Bhatia, Adv. Mr. Jay Prakash Somani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with WP(C)No.994/2019.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR